
IFB #3022 – Construction of Cherahala Boulevard Extension Phase I 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 @ 10:00 a.m. 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Brad Warren 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Ave. 
Knoxville, TN 37917 
 

865-215-5796 865-215-5810 brad.warren@knoxcounty.org  

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central St., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

Patrick Fiveash Gresham Smith 
2095 Lakeside Center Way, Ste. 120 
Knoxville, TN 37922 865-521-6777    patrick.fiveash@greshamsmith.com  

Jason Brady Gresham Smith 
2095 Lakeside Center Way, Ste. 120 
Knoxville, TN 37922 865-299-6126  jason.brady@greshamsmith.com  

Wesley Hawley Charles Blalock & Sons 
P.O. Box 4750  
Sevierville, TN 37864 423-200-6168   whawley@blalockcontruction.com  

Loran Rashella Adams Contracting 
131 Prosperity Place, Suite 19A 
Lexington, KY 40509 502-316-1292   loran@adamscontractingky.com  

Jerry Graham Twin K Construction 
13271 Scott Hwy. 
Helenwood, TN 37755 423-569-2049   jgraham@twinkconstruction.com  

Zac Whaley Whaley Construction, LLC 
P.O. Box 70 
Kodak, TN 37764 865-659-6307   zwhaley@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

Brandon Ramsey Whaley Construction, LLC 
P.O. Box 70 
Kodak, TN 37764 865-932-0003   bramsey@whaleyconstructionllc.com  

John Quillin Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC 
2725 Asbury Rd., Suite 103 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-313-4308   jquillin@jonesbroscont.com  

Clint Fleming Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC 
2725 Asbury Rd., Suite 103 
Knoxville, TN 37914     cfleming@jonesbroscont.com  

Randy Strader Rogers Group, Inc. 
601 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37920 865-803-2308 865-579-2004 randy.strader@rogersgroupinc.com  

Hayden Potter J & M Grading Division, LLC 
207 Old Jamestown Rd. 
Helenwood, TN 37755 865-617-1832  jmgradingllc@gmail.com  

Mark McKinnon McKinnon Const. LLC 
900 Bream Dr. 
Knoxville, TN 37922 865-659-2016  mmcconcrete@bellsouth.net  
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